

City of Broken Arrow

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 18-1282 Name:

Type: Consent Item Status: Passed

File created: 10/30/2018 In control: Broken Arrow City Council

On agenda: 11/5/2018 Final action: 11/5/2018

Title: Notification of Professional Services Contracts with value of less than \$25,000 (Contract No. SURV

19-02)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. SURV-1902 Contract

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
11/5/2018	1	Broken Arrow City Council	approved	Pass

Broken Arrow City Council Meeting of: 11-05-2018

Title:

Notification of Professional Services Contracts with value of less than

\$25,000 (Contract No. SURV 19-02)

Background:

The City Manager or his designated representative has the authority to execute Contracts, Change Orders and Work Orders with a total increase in value of less than \$25,000. Attached are the Contracts that have been executed since the last City Council meeting. No action is required. This item is for information only. Contract is for professional surveying and related support services to augment Engineering Division staff.

Cost: \$15,000

Funding Source: Individual Project Accounts and Engineering Operational Budget

Requested By: Alex Mills, P.E., Director of Engineering and Construction

Approved By: Michael L. Spurgeon, City Manager

Attachments: Professional Services Contract SURV 19-02

Recommendation:

